
SL.NO. ADM. NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME DOB CAT.

1 1 CHANDNI KUMARI CHANDRA DEV SINGH PRABHA DEVI 18.10.1994 GEN

2 2 ZEBA NAAZ MOHAMMAD SHAMIM YASMIN BANO 26.11.1993 BC I

3 3 AASTHA SHARAN RAMESH SHARAN KIRAN SHARAN 23.09.1992 GEN

4 4 POOJA KUMARI ARUN CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI 05.02.1998 BC II

5 5 SIMA KUMARI KABINDRA KUMAR SANSHILA SINHA 10.06.1986 BC II

6 6 MUSSARAT JAHAN MAJEED AZAM MISRUN NISA 20.05.1987 GEN

7 7 SHALINI GUPTA DEVI PRASAD GUPTA MANJU DEVI 29.06.1992 GEN

8 8 HARSHA GUPTA TARKESHWAR PRASAD SABITA GUPTA 16.02.1993 BC I

9 9 RIKEE KUMARI RAM VINOD SINGH KISHA DEVI 10.07.1993 BC II

10 10 SEEMA KUMARI RAMAKANT JHA MANJULA JHA 26.06.1974 GEN

11 11 PRATIMA KUMARI KRISHNA KANT YADVENDU ARTI DEVI 10.09.1993 BC II
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12 12 ADITYA SURESH PRASAD SINGH VIMLA DEVI 07.01.1996 GEN

13 13 NILAM KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI 30.05.1995 BC II

14 14 ANURUPA GUNJAN VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY NIRMLA DEVI 28.08.1992 GEN

15 15 DURGESH KUMARI KAILASH PRASAD SAH GEETA RANI 19.08.1986 GEN

16 16 KUMARI VANDANA BHUPENDRA TRIPATHY VIMLA TRIPATHY 23.05.1986 GEN

17 17 SAMPA BOSE SAPAN SARKAR REENA SARKAR 11.12.1989 GEN

18 18 KANCHAN KUMARI BAIDEHI SHARAN RANJU SINHA 31.12.1996 BC I

19 19 SWETA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD BABY DEVI 22.12.1998 BC II

20 20 KAVITA NARAYAN NARAYAN PRASAD BIMLA DEVI 07.02.1996 BC I

21 21 RAJNI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD RENU PRASAD 15.08.1991 GEN

22 22 RAKSHITA RAJ BHUSHAN PRASAD GEETA PRASAD 25.07.1990 GEN
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23 23 ANJU KUMARI SINHA
RAM SHARAN PRASAD 

SINGH
SUNDARI DEVI 01.03.1981 BC II

24 24 CHANDNI SINGH DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH RAKHI SINGH 08.03.1995 GEN

25 25 PRAGATI SINGH DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH DHARMSHEELA DEVI 17.11.1993 BC II

26 26 REKHA KUMARI PRABHUNATH SINGH JYANTI DEVI 11.02.1982 BC II

27 27 ANAMIKA KUMARI SHRI KANT PANDEY BINDU DEVI 10.08.1993 GEN

28 28 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH ANJU KUMARI 14.07.1996 BC II

29 29 ANJALI KUMARI RAJIV SINGH DAISY KUMARI 16.06.1996 GEN

30 30 ANU KUMARI LAXMAN PRASAD SINGH KRISHNA DEVI 27.02.1990 GEN

31 31 POOJA KUMARI YADAV
UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 

YADAV
MURATY DEVI 29.06.1995 BC II

32 32 AAYUSHI KUMARI AMOD KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA SINGH 09.03.1993 GEN

33 33
DIPU KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY
DINA NATH CHOUDHARY PANNA DEVI 31.01.1989 SC
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34 34 AMEYA
CHANDRA BHAL 

UPADHYAY
GIRIJA UPADHYAY 05.02.1997 GEN

35 35 KUNDAN RAJ UMESH PRASAD SINGH MANJU SINHA 27.04.1990 GEN

36 36 RESHU KUMARI UMA SHANKAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI 13.08.1996 BC II

37 37 SWETA KUMARI
TRIVEDI RAJEEV NAYAN 

SHARMA
BABITA DEVI 10.07.1990 GEN

38 38 LATA KUMARI PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS SUNITA DEVI 15.09.1985 SC

39 39 RICHA KUMARI RAMA KANT PANDEY INDU PANDEY 20.08.1994 GEN

40 40 SHASHWAT KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR DAS SARITA DEVI 31.07.1996 GEN

41 41 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KISHORE RAUT SUNITA DEVI 21.03.1996 BC I

42 42 DEEPTY KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR DAS SUDHANA DAS 03.03.1992 GEN

43 43 ARCHANA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH SHARDA DEVI 14.04.1997 GEN

44 44 HONEY KUMARI AJAY MISHRA MEENA MISHRA 09.11.1997 GEN
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45 45 NIVEDITA KUMARI MANOKAMNA UPADHYAY MEENA DEVI 30.11.1986 GEN

46 46 PREETI SINGH RAJ KISHORE SINGH SANGITA SINGH 27.12.1997 BC II

47 47 MINU ANIL KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI 15.02.1992 BC II

48 48 SARITA KUMARI RAM DAYAL YADAV KALYANI DEVI 18.12.1994 BC II

49 49 SUSHMITA PAL SUKHENDU PAL RINA PAL 07.05.1991 GEN

50 50 DEEPIKA KANTH DINESH KUMAR KANTH SABITA KANTH 04.11.1996 GEN

51 51 PRITI SINGH RADHE SHYAM SINGH HIRAVATI DEVI 23.07.1998 BC II

52 52 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD MADHURI DEVI 23.06.1990 W

53 53 ASHOK KUMAR YOGENDRA RAY RAMDULARI DEVI 13.06.1981 BC II

54 54 AMIT PRASAD KESHARI MUNNA PRASAD KESHARI SANGITA DEVI 01.01.1994 BC II

55 55 KUMAR GOVINDA SUBODH KUMAR KUMUD DEVI 17.11.1988 BC I
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56 56 SWATI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD YADAV REKHA DEVI 28.12.1995 BC I

57 57 ANJALI SINGH AMARJEET SINGH MALTI DEVI 15.11.1995 BC II

58 58 ANKITA PRIYA AMARJEET SINGH MALTI DEVI 14.04.1997 BC II

59 59 KRITIKA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH REKHA SINGH 02.02.1996 GEN

60 60 POONAM RAI SHIV SKUMAR RAI RAMAWATI DEVI 12.09.1988 GEN

61 61 NISHU KUMARI BIRENDRA PODDAR ASHA PODDAR 05.04.1994 BC I

62 62 KALYANI KRITI SATYENDRA SHARMA PRATIMA SHARMA 12.10.1992 BC I

63 63 PRATIKSHA KUMARI SHEO KUMAR JHA HEERA JHA 10.09.1996 GEN

64 64 JAY KUMAR SHASHI BHUSAN SHARMA MALTI DEVI 15.01.1995 BC I

65 65 ANNU KUMARI KRISHNA CHANDRA JHA BABITA JHA 03.02.1987 GEN

66 66 TEJ PRATAP YADAV SANJAY YADAV URMILA YADAV 05.06.1995 BC II
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67 67 BHARTI KUMARI RAM UDAY SINGH RANJU DEVI 10.04.1990 GEN

68 68 PRAGYA KUMARI SHAILENDRA JUHI KUMAR 11.01.1995 GEN

69 69 KALYANI KUMARI ARUN JHA MUNNI DEVI 07.05.1995 GEN

70 70 AMRITA SUBHLAXMI ARVIND KUMAR SINHA GEETA SINHA 24.06.1978 GEN

71 71 ANSHU KUMARI DILESHWAR RAI SAROJ DEVI 13.08.1995 BC II

72 72 PALLAVI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR DHARMSHILA KUMARI 04.01.1994 BC II

73 73 TULIKA BHARTI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI 30.12.1983 GEN

74 74 SNEHA KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD SHANTI DEVI 28.02.1997 BC II

75 75 SHAMBHAVI SINHA S.P. SINHA MALA SINHA 05.12.1989 GEN

76 76 ABHISHEK NARAYAN PAWAN KUMAR SABITA NARAYAN 06.03.1997 GEN

77 77 RUPA SINGH LALLAN SINGH SABITA SINGH 02.07.1973 GEN



SL.NO. ADM. NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME DOB CAT.

VITTHAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOLA ROAD, RANJAN PATH, PATNA

B.Ed. ADMISSION 2019-21 

78 78 RAJESH KUMAR SRI YADUVANSH JHA SAROJNI DEVI 03.02.1981 GEN

79 79 PRITI GUPTA MANIK CHANDRA RIMA DEVI 15.08.1994 BC I

80 80 KATYAYANI KIRAN PAWAN KUMAR JHA SHARDA JHA 07.12.1995 GEN

81 81 SUPRIYA MAHATAM ROY MANJU ROY 23.01.1996 GEN

82 82 SUVARNA PRIYA SATYANAND AANJANEYA PRABHA SINHA 23.07.1995 GEN

83 83 AMRITA KUMARI BITESHWAR SHARMA MONORMA DEVI 01.12.1993 GEN

84 84 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR
SHASHI PRABHA 

SHARMA
10.03.1997 BC II

85 85 MALA KUMARI RAMNARESH MAHTO MANJU DEVI 12.11.1996 BC II

86 86 URMILA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSAN SHARMA MALTI DEVI 27.06.2019 BC I

87 87 SONALI GUPTA SOHAN LAL USHA DEVI 16.02.1994 BC I

88 88 PINKI KUMARI VIDHI CHAND CHOUDHARY LATE PANA DEVI 18.11.1985 W
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89 89 BINDU KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD RAY JAGMAYA DEVI 02.06.1987 BC II

90 90 ALOK KUMAR ALOK GOURI SHANKAR MAHTO MALTI DEVI 15.11.1992 BC I

91 91 NIDHI KUMARI VINDHYACHAL PRASAD
VINDHYACHAL 

PRASAD
07.09.1995 BC I

92 92 SARITA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH SHIV KUMARI DEVI 20.05.1995 BC II

93 93 RAGINI KUMARI GHANSHYAM SINGH RENU DEVI 18.02.1996 GEN

94 94 RAKHI KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI 01.03.1989 GEN

95 95 DEEPIKA SHRESHTHA SHREEKANT SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI 06.12.1995 GEN

96 96 SWETA PRAMOD KUMAR PUSHPA GOSWAMI 31.01.1997 BC II

97 97 SAKSHI KUMARI
VIJAY RANJAN 

CHOUDHARY
RITA DEVI 21.03.1997 GEN

98 98 SONI KUMARI PARAS NATH GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI 02.04.1982 GEN

99 99 PREETI KUMARI SURJ KANT CHOUBEY INDU DEVI 15.03.1998 GEN



SL.NO. ADM. NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME DOB CAT.

VITTHAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOLA ROAD, RANJAN PATH, PATNA

B.Ed. ADMISSION 2019-21 

100 100 RANJU KUMARI KEDAR MANTO PREMLATA DEVI 10.03.1990 W



SL.NO. ADM. NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. 1 SIGNATURE

1 1 CHANDNI KUMARI CHANDRA DEV SINGH 9801821364

2 2 ZEBA NAAZ MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 7250645102

3 3 AASTHA SHARAN RAMESH SHARAN 9504004944

4 4 POOJA KUMARI ARUN CHOUDHARY 7564990590

5 5 SIMA KUMARI KABINDRA KUMAR 9234443701

6 6 MUSSARAT JAHAN MAJEED AZAM 8409408416

7 7 SHALINI GUPTA DEVI PRASAD GUPTA 8709652560

8 8 HARSHA GUPTA TARKESHWAR PRASAD 9576478072

9 9 RIKEE KUMARI RAM VINOD SINGH 7033344429

10 10 SEEMA KUMARI RAMAKANT JHA 8987364523

11 11 PRATIMA KUMARI
KRISHNA KANT 

YADVENDU
8406861997

12 12 ADITYA SURESH PRASAD SINGH 9852482352

13 13 NILAM KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD 9771104509

14 14 ANURUPA GUNJAN VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 6202129663

15 15 DURGESH KUMARI KAILASH PRASAD SAH 9472979175

16 16 KUMARI VANDANA BHUPENDRA TRIPATHY 9304373125

17 17 SAMPA BOSE SAPAN SARKAR 7979954720

18 18 KANCHAN KUMARI BAIDEHI SHARAN 7004422027

19 19 SWETA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 9631789027

20 20 KAVITA NARAYAN NARAYAN PRASAD 8102391072

21 21 RAJNI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD 8809660537

22 22 RAKSHITA RAJ BHUSHAN PRASAD 6202908689

23 23 ANJU KUMARI SINHA
RAM SHARAN PRASAD 

SINGH
8804770181

24 24 CHANDNI SINGH DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 9473447101

25 25 PRAGATI SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH
9123289370

26 26 REKHA KUMARI PRABHUNATH SINGH 9504708056
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27 27 ANAMIKA KUMARI SHRI KANT PANDEY 7070905104

28 28 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH 7488466432

29 29 ANJALI KUMARI RAJIV SINGH 7061486274

30 30 ANU KUMARI
LAXMAN PRASAD 

SINGH
9570495860

31 31 POOJA KUMARI YADAV
UMA SHANKAR 

PRASAD YADAV
8294540594

32 32 AAYUSHI KUMARI AMOD KUMAR SINGH 8507454410

33 33
DIPU KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

DINA NATH 

CHOUDHARY
8340584935

34 34 AMEYA
CHANDRA BHAL 

UPADHYAY
8789848885

35 35 KUNDAN RAJ UMESH PRASAD SINGH 7369085682

36 36 RESHU KUMARI UMA SHANKAR SINGH 9470421986

37 37 SWETA KUMARI
TRIVEDI RAJEEV NAYAN 

SHARMA
8340779453

38 38 LATA KUMARI
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

DAS
8252496793

39 39 RICHA KUMARI RAMA KANT PANDEY 8292928814

40 40 SHASHWAT KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR DAS 9308938274

41 41 ROHIT KUMAR KAMAL KISHORE RAUT 9097993950

42 42 DEEPTY KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR DAS 8340557593

43 43 ARCHANA KUMARI
MITHILESH KUMAR 

SINGH
8987679918

44 44 HONEY KUMARI AJAY MISHRA 9934202963

45 45 NIVEDITA KUMARI
MANOKAMNA 

UPADHYAY
8404830803

46 46 PREETI SINGH RAJ KISHORE SINGH 6209228915

47 47 MINU ANIL KUMAR 8873160820

48 48 SARITA KUMARI RAM DAYAL YADAV 9123273965

49 49 SUSHMITA PAL SUKHENDU PAL 7004307204

50 50 DEEPIKA KANTH DINESH KUMAR KANTH 8409170991

51 51 PRITI SINGH RADHE SHYAM SINGH 7004146687

52 52 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD 7979061156

53 53 ASHOK KUMAR YOGENDRA RAY 7870189664

54 54 AMIT PRASAD KESHARI
MUNNA PRASAD 

KESHARI
8292455085

55 55 KUMAR GOVINDA SUBODH KUMAR 7909013136



56 56 SWATI KUMARI
KRISHNA PRASAD 

YADAV
9155178959

57 57 ANJALI SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 9525525104

58 58 ANKITA PRIYA AMARJEET SINGH 9060731923

59 59 KRITIKA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH 7004578976

60 60 POONAM RAI SHIV SKUMAR RAI 6201098948

61 61 NISHU KUMARI BIRENDRA PODDAR 7564838008

62 62 KALYANI KRITI SATYENDRA SHARMA 9430476088

63 63 PRATIKSHA KUMARI SHEO KUMAR JHA 7667393058

64 64 JAY KUMAR
SHASHI BHUSAN 

SHARMA
7909042848

65 65 ANNU KUMARI
KRISHNA CHANDRA 

JHA
9472190185

66 66 TEJ PRATAP YADAV SANJAY YADAV 9852770882

67 67 BHARTI KUMARI RAM UDAY SINGH 8789472410

68 68 PRAGYA KUMARI SHAILENDRA 9798662525

69 69 KALYANI KUMARI ARUN JHA 7979960592

70 70 AMRITA SUBHLAXMI ARVIND KUMAR SINHA 9939068369

71 71 ANSHU KUMARI DILESHWAR RAI 7903904508

72 72 PALLAVI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR 9931416091

73 73 TULIKA BHARTI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 9425109649

74 74 SNEHA KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD 9431570244

75 75 SHAMBHAVI SINHA S.P. SINHA 9006076852

76 76 ABHISHEK NARAYAN PAWAN KUMAR 9525203228

77 77 RUPA SINGH LALLAN SINGH 9504999994

78 78 RAJESH KUMAR SRI YADUVANSH JHA 7250645830

79 79 PRITI GUPTA MANIK CHANDRA 9435122488

80 80 KATYAYANI KIRAN PAWAN KUMAR JHA 8210122767

81 81 SUPRIYA MAHATAM ROY 9153799184

82 82 SUVARNA PRIYA
SATYANAND 

AANJANEYA
9431462126

83 83 AMRITA KUMARI BITESHWAR SHARMA 8651382312

84 84 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 9431843418



85 85 MALA KUMARI RAMNARESH MAHTO 8709535292

86 86 URMILA KUMARI
SHASHI BHUSAN 

SHARMA
7079376049

87 87 SONALI GUPTA SOHAN LAL 9576608099

88 88 PINKI KUMARI
VIDHI CHAND 

CHOUDHARY
8544007124

89 89 BINDU KUMARI
SURENDRA PRASAD 

RAY
9523064456

90 90 ALOK KUMAR ALOK
GOURI SHANKAR 

MAHTO
9122381010

91 91 NIDHI KUMARI VINDHYACHAL PRASAD 9504969351

92 92 SARITA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH 9852577076

93 93 RAGINI KUMARI GHANSHYAM SINGH 7033869474

94 94 RAKHI KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR SINGH 7992422767

95 95 DEEPIKA SHRESHTHA SHREEKANT SHARMA 8863972503

96 96 SWETA PRAMOD KUMAR 7488106770

97 97 SAKSHI KUMARI
VIJAY RANJAN 

CHOUDHARY
7462935087

98 98 SONI KUMARI PARAS NATH GUPTA 6200332773

99 99 PREETI KUMARI SURJ KANT CHOUBEY 9771578371

100 100 RANJU KUMARI KEDAR MANTO 9835092051



SL.NO. ADM. NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME METHOD PAPER I METHOD PAPER II

47 47 MINU ANIL KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI ACCOUNTS ECONOMICS

11 11 PRATIMA KUMARI
KRISHNA KANT 

YADVENDU
ARTI DEVI BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

27 27 ANAMIKA KUMARI SHRI KANT PANDEY BINDU DEVI BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

42 42 DEEPTY KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR DAS SUDHANA DAS BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

43 43 ARCHANA KUMARI
MITHILESH KUMAR 

SINGH
SHARDA DEVI BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

44 44 HONEY KUMARI AJAY MISHRA MEENA MISHRA BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

58 58 ANKITA PRIYA AMARJEET SINGH MALTI DEVI BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

62 62 KALYANI KRITI SATYENDRA SHARMA PRATIMA SHARMA BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

72 72 PALLAVI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
DHARMSHILA 

KUMARI
BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

82 82 SUVARNA PRIYA
SATYANAND 

AANJANEYA
PRABHA SINHA BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

91 91 NIDHI KUMARI VINDHYACHAL PRASAD
VINDHYACHAL 

PRASAD
BIOLOGICAL SCI. PHYSICAL SCI.

5 5 SIMA KUMARI KABINDRA KUMAR SANSHILA SINHA CIVICS HISTORY

6 6 MUSSARAT JAHAN MAJEED AZAM MISRUN NISA CIVICS HINDI

23 23
ANJU KUMARI 

SINHA

RAM SHARAN PRASAD 

SINGH
SUNDARI DEVI CIVICS HISTORY

33 33
DIPU KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

DINA NATH 

CHOUDHARY
PANNA DEVI CIVICS HINDI

34 34 AMEYA
CHANDRA BHAL 

UPADHYAY
GIRIJA UPADHYAY CIVICS ENGLISH

39 39 RICHA KUMARI RAMA KANT PANDEY INDU PANDEY CIVICS ECONOMICS

48 48 SARITA KUMARI RAM DAYAL YADAV KALYANI DEVI CIVICS HISTORY

51 51 PRITI SINGH RADHE SHYAM SINGH HIRAVATI DEVI CIVICS HINDI

52 52 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD MADHURI DEVI CIVICS HINDI

66 66 TEJ PRATAP YADAV SANJAY YADAV URMILA YADAV CIVICS HISTORY

70 70
AMRITA 

SUBHLAXMI
ARVIND KUMAR SINHA GEETA SINHA CIVICS HINDI

77 77 RUPA SINGH LALLAN SINGH SABITA SINGH CIVICS HISTORY

89 89 BINDU KUMARI
SURENDRA PRASAD 

RAY
JAGMAYA DEVI CIVICS HINDI

98 98 SONI KUMARI PARAS NATH GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI CIVICS HISTORY

59 59 KRITIKA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH REKHA SINGH CIVICS HISTORY

75 75 SHAMBHAVI SINHA S.P. SINHA MALA SINHA CIVICS HINDI

18 18 KANCHAN KUMARI BAIDEHI SHARAN RANJU SINHA COMMERCE ECONOMICS

19 19 SWETA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD BABY DEVI COMMERCE ECONOMICS
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29 29 ANJALI KUMARI RAJIV SINGH DAISY KUMARI COMMERCE ECONOMICS

50 50 DEEPIKA KANTH DINESH KUMAR KANTH SABITA KANTH COMMERCE ECONOMICS

55 55 KUMAR GOVINDA SUBODH KUMAR KUMUD DEVI COMMERCE ENGLISH

56 56 SWATI KUMARI
KRISHNA PRASAD 

YADAV
REKHA DEVI COMMERCE ECONOMICS

84 84 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR
SHASHI PRABHA 

SHARMA
COMMERCE ECONOMICS

94 94 RAKHI KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI COMMERCE ECONOMICS

99 99 PREETI KUMARI SURJ KANT CHOUBEY INDU DEVI COMMERCE ECONOMICS

13 13 NILAM KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI ECONOMICS ENGLISH

16 16 KUMARI VANDANA BHUPENDRA TRIPATHY VIMLA TRIPATHY ECONOMICS SANSKRIT

17 17 SAMPA BOSE SAPAN SARKAR REENA SARKAR ECONOMICS HINDI

21 21 RAJNI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD RENU PRASAD ECONOMICS ENGLISH

30 30 ANU KUMARI
LAXMAN PRASAD 

SINGH
KRISHNA DEVI ECONOMICS CIVICS

46 46 PREETI SINGH RAJ KISHORE SINGH SANGITA SINGH ECONOMICS ENGLISH

49 49 SUSHMITA PAL SUKHENDU PAL RINA PAL ECONOMICS ENGLISH

57 57 ANJALI SINGH AMARJEET SINGH MALTI DEVI ECONOMICS ENGLISH

63 63 PRATIKSHA KUMARI SHEO KUMAR JHA HEERA JHA ECONOMICS HINDI

68 68 PRAGYA KUMARI SHAILENDRA JUHI KUMAR ECONOMICS CIVICS

83 83 AMRITA KUMARI BITESHWAR SHARMA MONORMA DEVI ECONOMICS CIVICS

7 7 SHALINI GUPTA DEVI PRASAD GUPTA MANJU DEVI ENGLISH ECONOMICS

14 14 ANURUPA GUNJAN VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY NIRMLA DEVI ENGLISH CIVICS

32 32 AAYUSHI KUMARI AMOD KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA SINGH ENGLISH HISTORY

45 45 NIVEDITA KUMARI
MANOKAMNA 

UPADHYAY
MEENA DEVI ENGLISH CIVICS

53 53 ASHOK KUMAR YOGENDRA RAY RAMDULARI DEVI ENGLISH CIVICS

60 60 POONAM RAI SHIV SKUMAR RAI RAMAWATI DEVI ENGLISH ECONOMICS

71 71 ANSHU KUMARI DILESHWAR RAI SAROJ DEVI ENGLISH CIVICS

76 76
ABHISHEK 

NARAYAN
PAWAN KUMAR SABITA NARAYAN ENGLISH MATH

80 80 KATYAYANI KIRAN PAWAN KUMAR JHA SHARDA JHA ENGLISH HISTORY

85 85 MALA KUMARI RAMNARESH MAHTO MANJU DEVI ENGLISH HISTORY

87 87 SONALI GUPTA SOHAN LAL USHA DEVI ENGLISH ECONOMICS

93 93 RAGINI KUMARI GHANSHYAM SINGH RENU DEVI ENGLISH CIVICS

97 97 SAKSHI KUMARI
VIJAY RANJAN 

CHOUDHARY
RITA DEVI ENGLISH CIVICS



1 1 CHANDNI KUMARI CHANDRA DEV SINGH PRABHA DEVI GEOGRAPHY HISTORY

9 9 RIKEE KUMARI RAM VINOD SINGH KISHA DEVI GEOGRAPHY HISTORY

96 96 SWETA PRAMOD KUMAR PUSHPA GOSWAMI GEOGRAPHY HISTORY

4 4 POOJA KUMARI ARUN CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI HINDI HISTORY

37 37 SWETA KUMARI
TRIVEDI RAJEEV NAYAN 

SHARMA
BABITA DEVI HINDI CIVICS

100 100 RANJU KUMARI KEDAR MANTO PREMLATA DEVI HINDI CIVICS

8 8 HARSHA GUPTA TARKESHWAR PRASAD SABITA GUPTA HISTORY CIVICS

20 20 KAVITA NARAYAN NARAYAN PRASAD BIMLA DEVI HISTORY CIVICS

26 26 REKHA KUMARI PRABHUNATH SINGH JYANTI DEVI HISTORY CIVICS

38 38 LATA KUMARI
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

DAS
SUNITA DEVI HISTORY CIVICS

65 65 ANNU KUMARI KRISHNA CHANDRA JHA BABITA JHA HISTORY HINDI

67 67 BHARTI KUMARI RAM UDAY SINGH RANJU DEVI HISTORY CIVICS

69 69 KALYANI KUMARI ARUN JHA MUNNI DEVI HISTORY ENGLISH

88 88 PINKI KUMARI
VIDHI CHAND 

CHOUDHARY
LATE PANA DEVI HISTORY CIVICS

3 3 AASTHA SHARAN RAMESH SHARAN KIRAN SHARAN MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

22 22 RAKSHITA RAJ BHUSHAN PRASAD GEETA PRASAD MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

24 24 CHANDNI SINGH DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH RAKHI SINGH MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

28 28 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH ANJU KUMARI MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

35 35 KUNDAN RAJ UMESH PRASAD SINGH MANJU SINHA MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

61 61 NISHU KUMARI BIRENDRA PODDAR ASHA PODDAR MATH HINDI

86 86 URMILA KUMARI
SHASHI BHUSAN 

SHARMA
MALTI DEVI MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

90 90 ALOK KUMAR ALOK
GOURI SHANKAR 

MAHTO
MALTI DEVI MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

92 92 SARITA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH SHIV KUMARI DEVI MATH PHYSICAL SCI.

74 74 SNEHA KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD SHANTI DEVI MATHS PHYSICAL SCI.

78 78 RAJESH KUMAR SRI YADUVANSH JHA SAROJNI DEVI MATHS PHYSICAL SCI.

81 81 SUPRIYA MAHATAM ROY MANJU ROY MATHS ENGLISH

2 2 ZEBA NAAZ MOHAMMAD SHAMIM YASMIN BANO PHYSICAL SCI. MATH

10 10 SEEMA KUMARI RAMAKANT JHA MANJULA JHA PHYSICAL SCI. BIOLOGICAL SCI.

12 12 ADITYA SURESH PRASAD SINGH VIMLA DEVI PHYSICAL SCI. MATH

31 31
POOJA KUMARI 

YADAV

UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 

YADAV
MURATY DEVI PHYSICAL SCI. MATH

36 36 RESHU KUMARI UMA SHANKAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI PHYSICAL SCI. MATH


